




Institute of Home Economics 

 

Anti-Ragging Committee 

 

Ragging in any form is strictly prohibited in IHE 
 

In case of any complaint of ragging, you can report it to any teacher or approach the college 

office. You may also contact any of the following teachers, who are members of the anti-

ragging committee:  

 

 

Prof Rachna Kapila  rachna.kapila@ihe.du.ac.in 9810013966 

Prof Tejmeet Rekhi  tejmeet.rekhi@ihe.du.ac.in 

 

9810066220 

Prof Amita Walia  amita.walia@ihe.du.ac.in 

 

9811201536 

Prof Mamta Singhal  mamta.singhal@ihe.du.ac.in 

 

9818614138 

Prof Nidhi Gulati  nidhi.gulati@ihe.du.ac.in 

 

9971067999 

Dr Deepshika Kataria Deepshika.kataria@ihe.du.ac.in 

 

7503406779 

 

 

 

 


